

Æ

SLP(C)No. 11184-11185 OF 2000

ITEM No.

Court No. 0

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11184-11185/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2000 in OP 14202/00

of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

FR. THOMAS THAYYIL & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.11578/2000, SLP(C)No.12123-12125/2000, SLP(C)No.18077/2000,
SLP(C)No.18958/2000, SLP(C)No.19255-19262/2000, SLP(C)No.20715/2000

Date : 07/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s)

M/s Saharya & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R